

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH
MAIN CASE No: CrI.P.No.6537 of 2021
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
	20.06.2024	<p data-bbox="491 495 603 528"><u>VJP, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="491 551 1235 640">At request of the learned counsel for the Petitioner(s), list the matter after a week.</p> <p data-bbox="491 763 552 797">PND</p> <p data-bbox="1123 725 1235 763"><u>VJP, J</u></p>	