

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: CrI.P.No.6537 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	
	27.06.2024	<p><u>VS, J</u></p> <p>At request of learned counsel for the petitioner(s) as well as learned Assistant Public Prosecutor, post after one (01) week for obtaining latest instructions as to the stage of the case before the trial Court.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">VS, J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">SAB</p>	